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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

4018A3
4018H4
1306716080
1471655080
1306716080
4018A3
4018H4

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEX

MAPCO
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
NK

SWAG
TRISCAN

RTS

RUVILLE
MOOG

MOOG

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

0281143
11160207529
11160207529
11281

11281
1202075
19447

24534

24534
5031918
70710028
850010103
9100576
915926
FIES7529
FIES7529
FTR4728
G1336
JTE463
JTE463
QR2858S
TA1671
TA1671
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